BPA Travaux d'Aménagements Paysagers
Du 29 aoiit 2024 au 28 mai 2025

Marché n°®

- Action

2024
2025

560 h

695 h

19]
27]

2025

JUIN

MAI

AVRIL

MARS

FEVRIER

JANVIER

ENTREPRISE

133h
189h

61]
72j

CENTRE

427h

506 h

2024
2025

933h
322h
1255h

133 jours
46 jours

semaines
semaines

28
10

En entreprise :
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FPC/CFP-Girondel-88700

Mis & jour le 13/11/2023



